

Contempt Petition
Sanjay Singhania Through LRs Vs Piyush Mittal & Ors

07.02.2025

**Present petition is received by way of transfer. It
be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Vinod Khera, Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Harish Katyal, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 2
and 3.

Put up with connected matter on 03.05.2025.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 07.02.2025